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Key
Color Symbol Cat No.

310
3371
938

3031
801
869
167
680
436
729
437
738
945
739
543

Ecru
819

B5200

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

84
269
329
378

1333
3202
2342
1511
982

1180
2755
1733
1256
272
307
200
720
68

Skeins

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.8
1.8
1.3
0.9
0.6
0.7
1.5
1.0
0.7
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.1



Notes
Material Type:  Aida Generic Cream

Sewing Count: 14/inch   or   55/100mm

Design Size: 119 x 159 stitches

Sewn Design Size: 8.5 x 11.4 inches   or   216 x 289 mm

Suggested Material Size: 14.4 x 17.3 inches   or   366 x 439 mm

Stitch Style: Cross-stitch Using 2 strands

Below is a plan showing how the chart pages fit together.
The page number is shown at the top left of each chart page.

A:1 B:1

A:2 B:2



Page 1 of 4     Position A:1



Page 2 of 4     Position B:1



Page 3 of 4     Position A:2



Page 4 of 4     Position B:2


	Title Page
	Key
	Notes
	Chart

